
SHOE

S 24 519

The S 24 519 brake shoe is synonymous

with reliability

Brembo brake shoes of original equipment quality

guarantee the safe and reliable performance of your

drum braking system. All Brembo brake shoes are

accompanied by a ECE-R90 homologation certificate.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Durability

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509640982
Rear

Diameter

180 mm

Width

32 mm

Braking system

TRW

Parking brake lever

With handbrake

lever



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1473043 FORD

5027751 FORD

6500943 FORD

6500946 FORD

6749045 FORD

91AB2200GA FORD

91AB2200RB FORD

91AB2200RC FORD

92AX2200AA FORD

92AX2200AB FORD


