## () brembo

## SHOE S 24 519

The S 24 519 brake shoe is synonymous with reliability

Brembo brake shoes of original equipment quality guarantee the safe and reliable performance of your drum braking system. All Brembo brake shoes are accompanied by a ECE-R90 homologation certificate.

- OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- ECE-R90 certificate
- Safety
- Durability

## **Technical specifications**

EAN code <b>8432509640982</b>	Rear
Width	Braking sy
<b>32</b> mm	TRW

king system

Parking brake lever With handbrake lever

Diameter 180 mm







## **COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS**

1473043	FORD
5027751	FORD
6500943	FORD
6500946	FORD
6749045	FORD
91AB2200GA	FORD
91AB2200RB	FORD
91AB2200RC	FORD
92AX2200AA	FORD
92AX2200AB	FORD